CRUMP PARK 24

CRUMP PARK 29

Mile Cue Road Leg Mile Cue Road Leg
0.0 |Start |Crump Park Rear Parking Lot 0.0 [ Start |Crump Park Rear Parking Lot
0.0 L |Meadow Farm Drive 0.2 0.0 L [Meadow Farm Drive 0.2
0.2 R [Mountain Road 0.5 0.2 R |[Mountain Road 0.5
0.7 R |Mill Road 1.7 0.7 R [Mill Road 1.7
2.4 L |Old Washington Highway 1.6 2.4 L [Old Washington Highway 1.6
4.0 L |Cedar Lane 0.3 4.0 L |Cedar Lane 0.3
4.3 R [Elmont Road 2.0 4.3 R |Elmont Road 2.0
6.3 R |Gwathmey Church Road 0.5 6.3 R |Gwathmey Church Road 0.5
6.8 L |Center Street Road 1.1 6.8 L |Center Street Road 1.1
7.9 L |Early Street 0.1 7.9 L |Early Street 0.1
8.0 R |Duncan Street 0.3 8.0 R |Duncan Street 0.3
8.3 L |Howard Street 0.1 8.3 L |Howard Street 0.1
8.4 R [South James Street 0.2 8.4 R |South James Street 0.2
8.6 L |Hanover Avenue 0.9 8.6 L [Hanover Avenue 0.9
9.5 R [Elmont Road 0.5 9.5 R |Elmont Road 0.5
10.0 L |Yowell Road 2.0 | 10.0 L [|Yowell Road 2.0
12.0 L |Blanton Road 1.1 ] 12.0 R |Blanton Road 1.2
13.1 | Str [Ashland Road 0.9 | 13.2 L |Winston Road 2.5
14.0 L |Cedar Lane 4.3 | 15.7 L |Greenwood Church Road 2.5
18.3 R [Old Washington Highway 3.1 REGROUP AT GREENWOOD BAPTIST CHURCH ON RIGHT
21.4 R [Mountain Road 0.2 | 18.2 R |Ashland Road 0.8
21.6 L |Hamilton Road 0.1 | 19.0 L |Cedar Lane 4.4
21.7 | BR |Cussons Road 0.2 | 234 R |Old Washington Highway 3.1
21.9 R [Lakewood Road 0.7 | 26.5 R [Mountain Road 0.2
22.6 R |Lambeth Road 0.4 | 26.7 L [Hamilton Road 0.1
23.0 L [Mountain Road 0.2 | 26.8 | BR |Cussons Road 0.1
23.2 R |Meadow Farm Drive 0.8 | 26.9 R |Lakewood Road 0.7
24.0 | END |Crump Park Rear Parking Lot 276 | R |Lambeth Road 0.5
Jeff Nicklas 833.5382; Kim & Mike Moore 358.0935; Nick Morgan 912.0363 | 28.1 L [Mountain Road 0.2
Andrew Mann 266.9048; Jan Waldron 938.9181; Dave Murray 240.0891 28.3 R [Meadow Farm Drive 0.7
29.0 | END [Crump Park Rear Parking Lot
CRUMP PARK 32 CRUMP PARK 38
Mile Cue Road Leg Mile Cue Road Leg
Start |Crump Park Rear Parking Lot Start |Crump Park Rear Parking Lot
L |Meadow Farm Drive 0.2 L |Meadow Farm Drive 0.2
0.2 R [Mountain Road 0.7 0.2 R |Mountain Road 0.7
0.9 R |Mill Road 1.7 0.9 R [Mill Road 1.7
2.6 L |Old Washington Highway 1.6 2.6 L |Old Washington Highway 0.2
4.2 L [Cedar Lane 0.3 2.8 L [Greenwood Rd 2.2
4.5 R |Elmont Road 2 5.0 R [Winns Church Rd 0.1
6.5 R [Gwathmey Church Road 0.5 5.1 L |Rocky Ridge Rd 0.9
7.0 L |Center Street Road 1.1 6.0 L |Cedar Lane 1.5
8.1 L |Early Street 0.1 7.5 R |Ashland Road 0.9
8.2 R |Duncan Street 0.3 8.4 L |Blanton Rd. (easy left almost straight) 3.6
8.5 L |Howard Street 0.1 ] 12.0 L |Independence Rd 0.9
8.6 R[S James St/TI N James/TI Blunts Brid 3.3 | 12.9 | BL [Independence Rd 0.3
11.9 | BL [Blunts Road/TI Independence 1.2 | 13.2 L |Blunts Bridge Rd 2.8
13.1 R |Blanton Road 1.3 | 16.0 L |Old Ridge Rd 1.9
14.4 R |Winston Road 26 | 17.9 L |Rocketts Mill Rd. 1.4
17.0 L |Greenwood Church Road 26 ] 19.3 L |Campbell Lake Rd 0.8
REGROUP AT GREENWOOD BAPTIST CHURCH ON THE RIGHT 20.1 R |Tower Rd 0.4
19.6 L |Blanton Road 1.1 | 20.5 L |Horseshoe Bridge Rd 3.5
20.7 R [Yowell Rd 2 24.0 L |W. Patrick Henry Rd (hwy 54) 0.8
22.7 R |Elmont Road 4 24.8 R ([Blanton Rd. 3
26.7 L [Cedar Lane 0.3 | 27.8 R |Ashland Rd. (easy right almost straight) 0.9
27.0 R |Old Washington Highway 3.1 | 28.7 L |Cedar Lane 4.3
30.1 R [Mountain Road 0.2 | 33.0 R |OIld Washington Highway 3.1
30.3 L |Hamilton Road 0.1 | 36.1 R |Mountain Road 0.2
30.4 | BR |Cussons Road 0.1 | 36.3 | L [|Hamilton Road 0.1
30.5 R |Lakewood Road 0.7 | 36.4 | BR |Cussons Road 0.1
31.2 R [Lambeth Road 0.5 | 36.5 R |Lakewood Road 0.7
31.7 L [Mountain Road 0.1 ] 37.2 R |Lambeth Road 0.5
31.8 R |Meadow Farm Drive 0.2 | 37.7 L [Mountain Road 0.1
32.0 | END |Crump Park Rear Parking Lot 37.8 | R |Meadow Farm Drive 0.2
38.0 | END |Crump Park Rear Parking Lot




